
FREE collection or next working day 
delivery from £10
*Includes logo if supplied.

Prices based on standard greeting and typefaces as shown.
There may be an additional cost for bespoke greetings and 

alternative typefaces, please ask in store. 
Recycled card not available for cards in price group B

All prices exclude VAT

To order, simply call, email or pop in and see us.

ChristmasChristmas
CARDS & GIFTSCARDS & GIFTS

Exclusive Christmas Card designs of Windsor.
Personalised with your choice of greeting and logo.
High quality colour or deluxe foil finish available.

2021

100%RECYCLED CARD
AVAILABLE



Prontaprint Windsor Exclusives

The Night Before Christmas
PPW21 Price Group A (A5 210mm x 148mm)

NEW FOR 2021!

Santa’s Coming!
PPW27 Price Group A (140mm x 140mm)



Prontaprint Windsor Exclusives

Christmas Stag
PPW17 Price Group A (A5 210mm x 148mm)

Price Group B (with foil effect to baubles)

Snowy Evening by the Castle 
PPW09 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)

Christmas ‘Coo’
PPW18 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)

Price Group B (with foil effect to baubles)

Children Playing on the Long Walk
PPW01 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)

Foiling available

Foiling available



Our Classics

View from Alexandra Park
PPW02 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)

Snow on the Long Walk 
PPW03 Price Group A (without foil) (A5 148mm x 210mm)

Price Group B (with gold or silver foil to snowflakes)

Long Walk in the Snow  
PPW05 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm) 

The Long Walk on a Winter’s Day 
PPW04 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)  

Family and Friends by the Castle 
PPW08 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)    

Windsor Castle at Night  
PPW06 Price Group A (A5 148mm x 210mm)  

Foiling available



Humorous

CRACKING

CHRISTMAS

AHAVE

MINCE SPIES

Cracking Christmas
PPW23 Price Group A (140mm x 140mm)

Don’t Get Stuffed
PPW24 Price Group A (140mm x 140mm)

Mince Spies
PPW25 Price Group A (140mm x 140mm)

Green Tings
 PPW26 Price Group A1 (140mm x 140mm)

NEW FOR 2021!



Gift ideas

A frame isn’t just for Christmas. Easy to swap out with new photos in seconds!

Photo Block 
£22 8” x 6”

Panoramic Photo Block 
£20 11” x 4”

Snow Globe 
£10 includes photo

Mini Glitter Block 
£5 each 2.5” x 3.5”

Simply shake for a glitter snow storm!

Christmas Mugs
Gingerbread Castle and Santa’s Coming designs.

£10 each includes gift box

Personalised Gift Labels & Gift Tags
3 designs to choose from
Labels £10 per set of 35

Gift Tags £15 per set of 24

37mm diameter

85mm x 55mm



Ordering is easy

1.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Adelle

2.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Schulbuch

3.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Bank Gothic 

4.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Raleway 

5.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Timeless

6. Merry Christmas  
	 - Times New Roman

7.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Pacifico

8.  Merry Christmas  
	 - Montez

9.  Merry Christmas 
	 - Almibar Pro 

10.  Merry Christmas 
	 - Apple Chancery

Typefaces
Please choose from  

one of the  
typefaces listed. 

Greetings
Please choose  

from one of  
the greetings listed. 

With
Best Wishes  

for Christmas
and the New Year

from
YOUR NAME / COMPANY HERE

Greeting 1

SEASON’S GREETINGS
from

YOUR NAME / COMPANY HERE

Greeting 2

Greeting 3

Merry Christmas
and a

Happy New Year 
from

YOUR NAME / COMPANY HERE

Greeting 4

With the  
Season’s Greetings  

and
Best Wishes for  
the New Year 

from
YOUR NAME / COMPANY HERE

T: 01753 818929   E: sales@prontaprintwindsor.com
To order, simply call, email or pop in and see us.

Simply choose a Design, Greeting and Typeface. 

ADD YOUR LOGO WITH 
THE GREETINGFOR FREE!

If you would like  

a different greeting  

or preferred typeface, 

 just let us know. 



£151B £194 £300 £372 £456 £528 856 £1,547 P.O.A

£78A standard

£81A recycled 

£127

£131

£206

£214

£250

£263

£272

£289

£328

£349

£534

£577

£957

£1,042

P.O.A

P.O.A

Colour Front - Colour Greeting

25Price 
Group

Price 
Group

50 100 150 200 250 500 1,000 1,000+

25 50 100 150 200 250 500 1,000 1,000+

Colour Front - Black & White Greeting

£100B £139 £245 £317 £401 £473 £801 £1,491 P.O.A

£55A standard

£57A recycled

£89

£93

£161

£170

£200

£213

£216

£233

£261

£282

£434

£476

£846

£931

P.O.A

P.O.A

Price List 2021

FREE collection or next working day 
delivery from £10
*Includes logo if supplied.

Prices based on standard greeting and typefaces as shown.
There may be an additional cost for bespoke greetings and 

alternative typefaces, please ask in store. 
Recycled card not available for cards in price group B

All prices exclude VAT

To order, simply call, email or pop in and see us.

29 St. Leonards Road, Windsor, Berkshire SL4 3BP 
T: 01753 818929   E: sales@prontaprintwindsor.com   W: www.prontaprintwindsor.com

prontaprintwindsor prontaprintwindprontaprintwindsor

ALL CARDS INCLUDE

Full colour print to outside, white 350gsm finish
Your personalised greeting to inside*

White envelopes


